

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

GROUP 1	WORK SHIRTS			
<b>A.1</b>	<b>LONG SLEEVE SHIRTS, RED KAP SP90 or approved equal</b>			
	Size S-2X, SAWS #23047 1,800 ea. Long sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	17.75 31,950.00 9.00 48,150.00	15.14 27,252.00 15.00 54,252.00
	Size 3XL, SAWS #23050 250 ea. Long sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	20.80 5,200.00 9.00 7,450.00	18.53 4,632.50 19.00 9,382.50
	Size 4XL, SAWS #31528 50 ea. Long sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	20.80 1,040.00 9.00 1,490.00	19.66 983.00 21.00 2,033.00
	Size 5XL, SAWS #31529 30 ea. Long sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	20.80 624.00 9.00 894.00	20.79 623.70 21.00 1,253.70
	Size 6XL, SAWS #31530 10 ea. Long sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	33.00 330.00 9.00 420.00	21.92 219.20 21.00 429.20
	Size 7XL, SAWS #34627 10 ea. Long sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	33.00 330.00 9.00 420.00	23.05 230.50 21.00 440.50
	Medium - XL, SAWS #40169 15 ea. Long sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	17.75 266.25 9.00 401.25	15.58 233.70 21.00 548.70

**BID NOT TABULATED  
 NON-RESPONSIVE**

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

	2X - 5X, SAWS #40170 20 ea. Long sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	20.80 416.00 9.00 596.00	18.10 362.00 21.00 782.00
	6X, SAWS #40171 5 ea. Long sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	33.00 165.00 9.00 210.00	28.15 140.75 21.00 245.75
	<b>TOTAL GROUP A1</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	40,321.25	34,677.35
	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	60,031.25	69,367.35
<b>A.2</b>	<b>SHORT SLEEVE SHIRT, RED KAP SP80 or approved equivalent</b> Size S-2X, SAWS #23048 750 ea. Short sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	16.25 12,187.50 9.00 18,937.50	15.14 11,355.00 15.00 22,605.00
	Size 3XL, SAWS #34628 75 ea. Short sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	19.01 1,425.75 9.00 2,100.75	18.53 1,389.75 19.00 2,814.75
	Size 4XL, SAWS #31531 45 ea. Short sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	19.01 855.45 9.00 1,260.45	19.66 884.70 21.00 1,829.70
	Size 5XL, SAWS #31532 25 ea. Short sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	19.01 475.25 9.00 700.25	20.79 519.75 21.00 1,044.75
	Size 6XL, SAWS #31533 8 ea. Short sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	30.01 240.08 9.00 312.08	21.92 175.36 21.00 343.36

**BID NOT TABULATED  
 NON-RESPONSIVE**

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

	Size 7XL ,SAWS#34629 8 ea. Short sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	30.01 240.08 9.00 312.08	23.05 184.40 21.00 352.40
	Size Med - XL, SAWS #40172 10 ea. Short sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	16.25 162.50 9.00 252.50	14.35 143.50 21.00 353.50
	Size 2X-5X, SAWS #40173 25 ea. Short sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	19.01 475.25 9.00 700.25	16.62 415.50 21.00 940.50
	Size 6X, SAWS #40174 10 ea. Short sleeve blend work shirt Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	30.01 300.10 9.00 390.10	25.69 256.90 21.00 466.90
	<b>TOTAL GROUP A2</b>	<b>TOTAL TOTAL</b>	16,361.96 24,965.96	15,324.86 30,750.86
<b>B.1</b>	<b>COTTON WORK SHIRTS, LONG SLEEVE SHIRTS RED KAP SC30 or approved equal</b> Size S-2X ,SAWS#34630 300 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	17.56 5,268.00 9.00 7,968.00	15.14 4,542.00 15.00 9,042.00
	Size 3XL ,SAWS#34631 75 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	21.67 1,625.25 9.00 2,300.25	18.53 1,389.75 19.00 2,814.75

**BID NOT TABULATED  
NON-RESPONSIVE**

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY			
	Size 4XL,SAWS# 31534 10 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	23.04 230.40 9.00 320.40	19.66 196.60 21.00 406.60
	Size 5XL,SAWS#31535 10 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	24.41 244.10 9.00 334.10	20.79 207.90 21.00 417.90
	Size 6XL,SAWS#31536 10 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	25.78 257.80 9.00 347.80	21.92 219.20 21.00 429.20
	Size 7XL,SAWS#34632 5 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	27.15 135.75 9.00 180.75	23.05 115.25 21.00 220.25
	Size Med - XL, SAWS #40178 5 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	22.35 111.75 9.00 156.75	19.09 95.45 21.00 200.45
	Size 2X-5X, SAWS #40179 5 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	25.09 125.45 9.00 170.45	20.22 101.10 21.00 206.10
	ITEM DELETED			
	<b>TOTAL GROUP B1</b>	<b>TOTAL TOTAL</b>	7,998.50 11,778.50	6,867.25 13,737.25

**BID NOT TABULATED  
 NON-RESPONSIVE**

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY			
<b>B.2</b>	<b>SHORT SLEEVE SHIRTS COTTON, RED KAP SC40 or approved equivalent</b>			
	Size -S-2X,SAWS#34633	PRICE	17.56	15.14
	200 ea.	TOTAL	3,512.00	3,028.00
	Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	PRICE	9.00	15.00
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	TOTAL	5,312.00	6,028.00
	Total price with add on			
	Size 3XL,SAWS#34634	PRICE	21.67	18.53
	50 ea.	TOTAL	1,083.50	926.50
	Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	PRICE	9.00	19.00
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	TOTAL	1,533.50	1,876.50
	Total price with add on			
	Size 4XL,SAWS#31537	PRICE	23.04	19.66
	10 ea.	TOTAL	230.40	196.60
	Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	PRICE	9.00	21.00
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	TOTAL	320.40	406.60
	Total price with add on			
	Size 5XL,SAWS#31538	PRICE	24.41	20.79
	10 ea.	TOTAL	244.10	207.90
	Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	PRICE	9.00	21.00
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	TOTAL	334.10	417.90
	Total price with add on			
	Size 6XL, SAWS#31539	PRICE	25.78	21.92
	8 ea.	TOTAL	206.24	175.36
	Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	PRICE	9.00	21.00
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	TOTAL	278.24	343.36
	Total price with add on			
	Size 7XL,SAWS#34635	PRICE	27.15	23.05
	5 ea.	TOTAL	135.75	115.25
	Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	PRICE	9.00	21.00
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	TOTAL	180.75	220.25
	Total price with add on			
	ITEM DELETED			
	ITEM DELETED			
	ITEM DELETED			

**BID NOT TABULATED  
 NON-RESPONSIVE**

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

	<b>TOTAL GROUP B2</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	5,411.99	4,649.61	<b>BID NOT TABULATED NON-RESPONSIVE</b>
<b>C.</b>	<b>FIRE RETARDANT (FR) LONG SLEEVE SHIRTS, BULWAKR SLU2RB or approved equal</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	7,958.99	9,292.61	
	Size S-2X,SAWS#34636 250 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	46.24 11,560.00 9.00 13,810.00	40.08 10,020.00 17.50 14,395.00	
	Size 3XL,SAWS#34637 20 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	55.00 1,100.00 9.00 1,280.00	47.30 946.00 20.00 1,346.00	
	Size 4XL,SAWS#32131 10 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	61.56 615.60 9.00 705.60	52.71 527.10 25.00 777.10	
	Size 5XL,SAWS#31544 5 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	61.56 307.80 9.00 352.80	52.71 263.55 25.00 388.55	
	Size 6XL,SAWS#31545 5 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	61.56 307.80 9.00 352.80	52.71 263.55 25.00 388.55	
	Size Med-6X, SAWS #40181 15 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	61.56 923.40 9.00 1,058.40	47.30 709.50 25.00 1,084.50	
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 1C</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	14,814.60	12,729.70	
		<b>TOTAL</b>	17,559.60	18,379.70	

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

<b>D.</b>	<b>POLO SHIRTS, Mens Polo Shirts, Red Kap SK92 or approved equivalent</b>			
	Size S-2XL			
	300 ea.	PRICE	19.35	16.90
	Men's Polo shirt short sleeve 100% polyester	TOTAL	5,805.00	5,070.00
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	PRICE	9.00	15.00
<b>1.</b>	Total price with add on	TOTAL	8,505.00	9,570.00
	Size 3XL			
	20 ea.	PRICE	22.72	19.68
	Men's Polo shirt short sleeve 100% polyester	TOTAL	454.40	393.60
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	PRICE	9.00	19.00
	Total price with add on	TOTAL	634.40	773.60
	Size 4XL			
	10 ea.	PRICE	22.72	19.68
	Men's Polo shirt short sleeve 100% polyester	TOTAL	227.20	196.80
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	PRICE	9.00	21.00
	Total price with add on	TOTAL	317.20	406.80
	Size 5XL			
	5 ea.	PRICE	22.72	19.68
	Men's Polo shirt short sleeve 100% polyester	TOTAL	113.60	98.40
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	PRICE	9.00	21.00
	Total price with add on	TOTAL	158.60	203.40
	Size 6XL			
	5 ea.	PRICE	22.72	19.68
	Men's Polo shirt short sleeve 100% polyester	TOTAL	113.60	98.40
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	PRICE	9.00	21.00
	Total price with add on	TOTAL	158.60	203.40
	Size 7XL			
	5 ea.	PRICE	36.20	30.80
	Men's Polo shirt short sleeve 100% polyester	TOTAL	181.00	154.00
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	PRICE	9.00	21.00
	Total price with add on	TOTAL	226.00	259.00
	<b>TOTAL GROUP D1</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	6,894.80	6,011.20
		<b>TOTAL</b>	9,999.80	11,416.20
<b>2.</b>	Women's Polo Shirt Red Kap SK91 or approved equivalent			
	Size-2X			
	100 ea.	PRICE	17.91	15.71
	Women's Polo shirt short sleeve 100% polyester	TOTAL	1,791.00	1,571.00
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	PRICE	9.00	15.00
	Total price with add on	TOTAL	2,691.00	3,071.00

**BID NOT TABULATED  
 NON-RESPONSIVE**

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY			
	Size 3XL 10 ea. Women's Polo shirt short sleeve 100% polyester Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	21.00 210.00 9.00 300.00	18.26 182.60 19.00 372.60
	Size 4XL 5 ea. Women's Polo shirt short sleeve 100% polyester Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	33.33 166.65 9.00 211.65	28.43 142.15 21.00 247.15
	Size 5XL 5 ea. Women's Polo shirt short sleeve 100% polyester Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	33.33 166.65 9.00 211.65	28.43 142.15 21.00 247.15
	Size 6XL 5 ea. Women's Polo shirt short sleeve 100% polyester Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	33.33 166.65 9.00 211.65	28.43 142.15 21.00 247.15
	Size 7XL 5 ea. Women's Polo shirt short sleeve 100% polyester Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	33.33 166.65 9.00 211.65	28.43 142.15 21.00 247.15
	<b>TOTAL D2</b>	<b>TOTAL TOTAL</b>	2,667.60 3,837.60	2,322.20 4,432.20
	<b>TOTAL D1-2</b>	<b>TOTAL TOTAL</b>	9,562.40 13,837.40	8,333.40 15,848.40
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 1A-D</b>	<b>TOTAL TOTAL</b>	94,470.70 136,131.70	82,582.17 157,376.17
<b>GROUP 2</b>	<b>WORK SHORTS AND JEANS</b>			

**BID NOT TABULATED  
 NON-RESPONSIVE**



**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY			
<b>A.</b>	<b>Men's Cargo Shorts, Red Kap PC86NV or approved equivalent</b>			
	Size 28-46,SAWS#23049			
	400 ea.	PRICE	18.99	15.66
	Men's Cargo Shorts	TOTAL	7,596.00	6,264.00
	Size 46 Plus,SAWS#23052			
	50 ea.	PRICE	30.39	18.79
	Men's Cargo Shorts	TOTAL	1,519.50	939.50
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 2A</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>9,115.50</b>	<b>7,203.50</b>
<b>B.</b>	<b>Women's Work Shorts, Red Kap PT27NV or approved equivalent</b>			
	Size 4-18			
	10 ea.	PRICE	12.77	10.53
	Women's Work Shorts	TOTAL	127.70	105.30
	Size 20-24			
	10 ea.	PRICE	15.32	12.63
	Women's Work Shorts	TOTAL	153.20	126.30
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 2B</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>280.90</b>	<b>231.60</b>
<b>C.</b>	<b>WORK JEANS 100% COTTON - MENS</b>			
	<b>Regular Fit Dickies 9393 or approved equivalent</b>			
	<b>Relaxed Fit Dickies 13293 or approved equivalent</b>			
	Size 28-46 ,SAWS#23055			
	2,500 ea.	PRICE	16.37	14.69
	Jeans Men all cotton regular fit	TOTAL	40,925.00	36,725.00
	Size 46 Plus,SAWS#23058			
	100 ea.	PRICE	18.02	16.16
	Jeans Men all cotton regular fit	TOTAL	1,802.00	1,616.00
	Size 28-46,SAWS#34638			
	2,000 ea.	PRICE	16.23	15.93
	Jeans Men all cotton relaxed fit	TOTAL	32,460.00	31,860.00
	Size 46 Plus,SAWS#34639			
	125 ea.	PRICE	17.88	17.52
	Jeans Men all cotton relaxed fit	TOTAL	2,235.00	2,190.00
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 2C</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>77,422.00</b>	<b>72,391.00</b>

**BID NOT TABULATED  
 NON-RESPONSIVE**

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

<b>D.</b>	<b>WORK JEANS - WOMENS 74% COTTON 25% POLYESTER 1% SPANDEX BLEND Straight Leg Dickies FD136 or approved equivalent Boot Cut Dickies FD138 or approved equal</b>			
	Size 4 - 18, SAWS 32444 75 ea. Jeans Women Straight Leg	PRICE TOTAL	23.02 1,726.50	20.62 1,546.50
	Size 20 - 24, SAWS 32445 10 ea. Jeans Women Straight Leg	PRICE TOTAL	23.02 230.20	20.62 206.20
	Size 4 - 18 10 ea. Jeans Women Boot Cut	PRICE TOTAL	24.18 241.80	21.70 217.00
	Size 20 - 24 10 ea. Jeans Women Boot Cut	PRICE TOTAL	24.18 241.80	25.54 255.40
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 2D</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	2,440.30	2,225.10
<b>E.</b>	<b>FIRE RESISTANT (FR) WORK JEANS - MENS Bulwak PEJ4JW or approved equivalent</b>			
	Size 28-46 SAWS#33832 250 ea. Fire Resistant Work Jeans Men	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	42.07 10,517.50	34.70 8,675.00
	Size 44-46 ,SAWS#33833 20 ea. Fire Resistant Work Jeans Men	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	50.48 1,009.60	41.65 832.92
	Size 48-50, SAWS#33834 10 ea. Fire Resistant Work Jeans Men	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	50.48 504.80	41.64 416.40
	Size 52-54 ,SAWS#33835 10 ea. Fire Resistant Work Jeans Men	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	56.80 568.00	46.85 468.50
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 2E</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	12,599.90	10,392.82
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 2A-E</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	101,858.60	92,444.02

**BID NOT TABULATED  
NON-RESPONSIVE**

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY			
<b>GROUP 3</b>	<b>WORK JACKETS</b>			
<b>A.</b>	<b>Perma-lined Team Jacket Navy stand up knit collar, knit cuffs Red Kap JT38NV or approved equivalent</b>			
	Size S-LX ,SAWS#34640 200 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with knit cuffs/bottom Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	28.94 5,788.00 9.00 7,588.00	24.81 4,962.00 15.00 7,962.00
	Size 2XL ,SAWS#34641 50 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with knit cuffs/bottom Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	34.23 1,711.50 9.00 2,161.50	29.17 1,458.50 19.00 2,408.50
	Size 3XL ,SAWS#34642 20 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with knit cuffs/bottom Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	34.23 684.60 9.00 864.60	29.17 583.40 21.00 1,003.40
	Size 4XL ,SAWS#34643 20 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with knit cuffs/bottom Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	34.23 684.60 9.00 864.60	29.17 583.40 21.00 1,003.40
	Size 5XL ,SAWS#34644 5 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with knit cuffs/bottom Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	34.23 171.15 9.00 216.15	29.17 145.85 21.00 250.85
	Size 6XL ,SAWS#34645 5 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with knit cuffs/bottom Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	34.23 171.15 9.00 216.15	29.17 145.85 21.00 250.85
	Size 7XL ,SAWS#34646 5 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with knit cuffs/bottom Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	55.38 276.90 9.00 321.90	46.62 233.10 21.00 338.10
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 3A</b>	<b>TOTAL TOTAL</b>	9,487.90 12,232.90	8,112.10 13,217.10

**BID NOT TABULATED  
NON-RESPONSIVE**

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY			
<b>B.</b>	<b>Perma-lined Team Jacket fold-down collar straight bottom Red Kap JT50NV or approved equivalent</b>			
	Size S-LX ,SAWS#34647 200 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with button cuffs fold collar Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	30.04 6,008.00 9.00 7,808.00	25.71 5,142.00 15.00 8,142.00
	Size 2XL, SAWS#34648 50 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with button cuffs fold collar Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	35.54 1,777.00 9.00 2,227.00	30.26 1,513.00 19.00 2,463.00
	Size 3XL, SAWS#34649 20 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with button cuffs fold collar Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	35.54 710.80 9.00 890.80	30.26 605.20 21.00 1,025.20
	Size 4XL ,SAWS#34650 20 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with button cuffs fold collar Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	35.54 710.80 9.00 890.80	30.26 605.20 21.00 1,025.20
	Size 5XL,SAWS#34651 5 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with button cuffs fold collar Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	35.54 177.70 9.00 222.70	30.26 151.30 21.00 256.30
	Size 6XL ,SAWS#34652 5 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with button cuffs fold collar Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	35.54 177.70 9.00 222.70	30.26 151.30 21.00 256.30
	Size 7XL ,SAWS#34653 5 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with button cuffs fold collar Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	57.57 287.85 9.00 332.85	48.43 242.15 21.00 347.15
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 3B</b>	<b>TOTAL TOTAL</b>	9,849.85 12,594.85	8,410.15 13,515.15

**BID NOT TABULATED  
 NON-RESPONSIVE**

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY					
<b>C.</b>	<b>SOFT SHELL JACKET</b>					
	<b>Red Kap JP66 or approved equivalent</b>					
	Size S-LX 300 ea. Soft Shell Jacket Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	50.78 15,234.00 9.00 17,934.00	42.82 12,846.00 15.00 17,346.00	<b>BID NOT TABULATED NON-RESPONSIVE</b>	
	Size 2XL 100 ea. Soft Shell Jacket Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	60.44 6,044.00 9.00 6,944.00	50.79 5,079.00 19.00 6,979.00		
	Size 3XL 50 ea. Soft Shell Jacket Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	60.44 3,022.00 9.00 3,472.00	50.79 2,539.50 21.00 3,589.50		
	Size 4XL 20 ea. Soft Shell Jacket Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	60.44 1,208.80 9.00 1,388.80	50.79 1,015.80 21.00 1,435.80		
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 3C</b>	<b>TOTAL TOTAL</b>	25,508.80 29,738.80	21,480.30 29,350.30		
<b>D.</b>	<b>ELECTRICIANS FR JACKET WITH REMOVAL HOOD</b>					
	<b>Bulwark Jacket JMJ8 Hood HMH2 or approved equal</b>					
	Size S-LX, SAWS #44957 30 ea. Jacket Lined Bomber Bulwark JMJ8 HRC4 Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	118.35 3,550.50 9.00 3,820.50	99.55 2,986.50 17.50 3,511.50		
	Size 2-5 XL, SAWS #44958 10 ea. Jacket Lined Bomber Bulwark JMJ8 HRC4 Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	141.51 1,415.10 9.00 1,505.10	118.66 1,186.60 22.50 1,411.60		

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

	SAWS #45205 40 ea. Jacket Lined Bomber Bulwark JMJ8 HRC4 Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	32.46 1,298.40 0.00 1,298.40	30.77 1,230.80 0.00 1,230.80
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 3D</b>	<b>TOTAL TOTAL</b>	6,264.00 6,624.00	5,403.90 6,153.90
	<b>TOTAL GROUPS 3A-D</b>	<b>TOTAL TOTAL</b>	51,110.55 61,190.55	43,406.45 62,236.45
<b>GROUP 4</b>	<b>T-SHIRTS</b>			
<b>A.</b>	<b>T-SHIRTS 50/50 BLEND SHORT SLEEVE GILDAN 8300 or approved equivalent</b>			
	Size S-LX ,SAWS#34659 2,000 ea. T-shirts 50/50 blend short sleeve	PRICE TOTAL	7.78 15,560.00	7.77 15,540.00
	Size 2-XL, SAWS#34660 450 ea. T-shirts 50/50 blend short sleeve	PRICE TOTAL	10.00 4,500.00	9.60 4,320.00
	ITEM DELETED			
	ITEM DELETED			
	ITEM DELETED			
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 4A</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	20,060.00	19,860.00
<b>B.</b>	<b>MEN'S T-SHIRTS 50/50 BLEND LONG SLEEVE Gildan G840 or approved equivalent</b>			
	Size S-LX, SAWS #34664 1,500 ea. T-shirts 50/50 blend long sleeve	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	8.32 12,480.00	8.21 12,315.00
	Size 2-XL ,SAWS#34665 325 ea. T-shirts 50/50 blend long sleeve	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	10.10 3,535.00	9.68 3,388.00
	ITEM DELETED	UNIT PRICE TOTAL		

BID NOT TABULATED  
 NON-RESPONSIVE

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
	ITEM DELETED				
	ITEM DELETED				
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 4B</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	16,015.00	15,703.00	
<b>C.</b>	<b>T SHIRTS SHORT SLEEVE COTTON Gildan Ultra Cotton 2300 or approved equivalent</b>				
	Size S-LX ,SAWS#34669 300 ea. T-shirts cotton short sleeve	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	8.19 2,457.00	8.11 2,433.00	
	Size 2-XL ,SAWS#34670 100 ea. T-shirts cotton short sleeve	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	10.67 1,067.00	10.15 1,015.00	
	Size 3-XL, SAWS#34671 50 ea. T-shirts cotton short sleeve	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	11.59 579.50	10.91 545.50	
	Size 4-XL ,SAWS#34672 25 ea. T-shirts cotton short sleeve	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	11.59 289.75	10.91 272.75	
	Size 5-XL,SAWS#34673 10 ea. T-shirts cotton short sleeve	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	12.07 120.70	11.31 113.10	
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 4C</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	4,513.95	4,379.35	
<b>D.</b>	<b>T SHIRTS LONG SLEEVE COTTON Gildan 2410 or approved equivalent</b>				
	ITEM DELETED				
	ITEM DELETED				
	ITEM DELETED				
	ITEM DELETED				

**BID NOT TABULATED  
 NON-RESPONSIVE**

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

	ITEM DELETED				
<b>E.</b>	<b>MEN'S T-SHIRTS DRY FIT/MOSTURE WICKING SHORT SLEEVE Gildan 42000 or approved equivalent</b>				
	Size S-LX, SAWS #42722 500 ea. Men's t-shirt dry fit/moisture wicking short sleeve	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	6.66 3,330.00	6.84 3,420.00	
	Size 2-XL, SAWS #42723 200 ea. Men's t-shirt dry fit/moisture wicking short sleeve	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	8.15 1,630.00	8.07 1,614.00	
	Size 3-XL, SAWS #42724 25 ea. Men's t-shirt dry fit/moisture wicking short sleeve	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	8.84 221.00	8.64 216.00	
	ITEM DELETED				
	ITEM DELETED				
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 4E</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>5,181.00</b>	<b>5,250.00</b>	
<b>F.</b>	<b>MEN'S T-SHIRTS DRY FIT/MOSTURE WICKING LONG SLEEVE Gildan 42400 or approved equivalent</b>				
	Size S-LX 300 ea. Men's t-shirt dry fit/moisture wicking long sleeve	PRICE TOTAL	8.84 2,652.00	8.64 2,592.00	
	Size 2-XL 100 ea. Men's t-shirt dry fit/moisture wicking long sleeve	PRICE TOTAL	10.21 1,021.00	9.77 977.00	
	Size 3-XL 25 ea. Men's t-shirt dry fit/moisture wicking long sleeve	PRICE TOTAL	11.58 289.50	10.90 272.50	

**BID NOT TABULATED  
NON-RESPONSIVE**



**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

	ITEM DELETED			
	ITEM DELETED			
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 4F</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	3,962.50	3,841.50
<b>G.</b>	<b>WOMEN'S T-SHIRTS DRY FIT/MOSTURE WICKING SHORT SLEEVE Gildan 42000L or approved equivalent</b>			
	Size S-LX 50 ea. Women's t-shirt dry fit/moisture wicking short sleeve	PRICE TOTAL	6.66 333.00	6.84 342.00
	Size 2-XL 50 ea. Women's t-shirt dry fit/moisture wicking short sleeve	PRICE TOTAL	8.15 407.50	8.07 403.50
	ITEM DELETED			
	ITEM DELETED			
	ITEM DELETED			
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 4G</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	740.50	745.50
<b>H.</b>	<b>WOMEN'S T-SHIRTS DRY FIT/MOISTURE WICKING LONG SLEEVE Gildan 42400L or approved equivalent</b>			
	Size S-LX 50 ea. Women's t-shirts dry fit/moisture wicking long sleeve	PRICE TOTAL	8.84 442.00	8.64 432.00
	Size 2XL 50 ea. Women's t-shirts dry fit/moisture wicking long sleeve	PRICE TOTAL	10.21 510.50	9.77 488.50
	Size 3XL 50 ea. Women's t-shirts dry fit/moisture wicking long sleeve	PRICE TOTAL	22.54 1,127.00	19.94 997.00

BID NOT TABULATED  
 NON-RESPONSIVE

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY			
	Size 4XL 50 ea. Women's t-shirts dry fit/moisture wicking long sleeve	PRICE TOTAL	23.91 1,195.50	21.07 1,053.50
	ITEM DELETED			
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 4H</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	3,275.00	2,971.00
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 4 A-H</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	53,747.95	52,750.35
<b>GROUP 5</b>	<b>COVERALLS AND OVERALLS</b>			
<b>A.</b>	<b>ELECTRICIANS FLAME RESISTANT NON INSULATED COVERALLS</b> <b>Bulwark CEC2NV or approved equivalent</b> Size 28-42 ,SAWS#30879 12 ea. Electricians Fire Resistant Coveralls Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	51.14 613.68 9.00 721.68	44.12 529.44 17.50 739.44
	Size 44-46 ,SAWS#30880 6 ea. Electricians Fire Resistant Coveralls Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	51.14 306.84 9.00 360.84	44.12 264.72 20.00 384.72
	Size 48-50 ,SAWS#30881 2 ea. Electricians Fire Resistant Coveralls Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	51.14 102.28 9.00 120.28	44.12 88.24 25.00 138.24
	Size 52-54,SAWS#30947 2 ea. Electricians Fire Resistant Coveralls Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	51.14 102.28 9.00 120.28	44.12 88.24 25.00 138.24
	Size 56-58 ,SAWS#30948 2 ea. Electricians Fire Resistant Coveralls Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	60.86 121.72 9.00 139.72	52.14 104.28 25.00 154.28

**BID NOT TABULATED  
 NON-RESPONSIVE**

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY			
	Size 60-80, SAWS#30949			
	2 ea.	PRICE	68.16	58.16
	Electricians Fire Resistant Coveralls	TOTAL	136.32	116.32
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	PRICE	9.00	25.00
	Total price with add on	TOTAL	154.32	166.32
		<b>TOTAL</b>	1,383.12	1,191.24
	<b>TOTAL GROUPS 5 A</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	1,617.12	1,721.24
<b>B.</b>	<b>ELECTRICIANS FIRE RESISTANT INSULATED OVERALLS</b>			
	<b>Bulwark CLC8NV or approved equal</b>			
	Size 28-42			
	12 ea.	PRICE	222.66	185.59
	Electrician Insulated Fire Resistant Coveralls	TOTAL	2,671.92	2,227.08
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	PRICE	9.00	17.50
	Total price with add on	TOTAL	2,779.92	2,437.08
	Size 44-46			
	6 ea.	PRICE	222.66	185.59
	Electrician Insulated Fire Resistant Coveralls	TOTAL	1,335.96	1,113.54
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	PRICE	9.00	20.00
	Total price with add on	TOTAL	1,389.96	1,233.54
	Size 48-50			
	2 ea.	PRICE	266.69	185.59
	Electrician Insulated Fire Resistant Coveralls	TOTAL	533.38	371.18
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	PRICE	9.00	25.00
	Total price with add on	TOTAL	551.38	421.18
	Size 52-54			
	2 ea.	PRICE	266.69	221.91
	Electrician Insulated Fire Resistant Coveralls	TOTAL	533.38	443.82
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	PRICE	9.00	25.00
	Total price with add on	TOTAL	551.38	493.82
	Size 56-58			
	2 ea.	PRICE	299.72	221.91
	Electrician Insulated Fire Resistant Coveralls	TOTAL	599.44	443.82
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	PRICE	9.00	25.00
	Total price with add on	TOTAL	617.44	493.82
	Size 60-80			
	2 ea.	PRICE	299.72	249.15
	Electrician Insulated Fire Resistant Coveralls	TOTAL	599.44	498.30
	Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment	PRICE	9.00	25.00
	Total price with add on	TOTAL	617.44	548.30
		<b>TOTAL</b>	6,273.52	5,097.74
	<b>TOTAL GROUPS 5 B</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	6,507.52	5,627.74

**BID NOT TABULATED  
 NON-RESPONSIVE**

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

<b>C.</b>	<b>INSULATED BLENDED DUCK COVERALLS</b> Red Kap CD32ND or approved equivalent			
	Size 28-42 50 ea. Insulated Blended Duck Coveralls Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	92.89 4,644.50 9.00 5,094.50	77.56 3,878.00 15.00 4,628.00
	Size 44-46 50 ea. Insulated Blended Duck Coveralls Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	92.89 4,644.50 9.00 5,094.50	77.56 3,878.00 19.00 4,828.00
	Size 48-50 50 ea. Insulated Blended Duck Coveralls Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	110.98 5,549.00 9.00 5,999.00	77.56 3,878.00 21.00 4,928.00
	Size 52-54 50 ea. Insulated Blended Duck Coveralls Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	110.98 5,549.00 9.00 5,999.00	92.47 4,623.50 21.00 5,673.50
	Size 56-58 50 ea. Insulated Blended Duck Coveralls Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	110.98 5,549.00 9.00 5,999.00	92.47 4,623.50 21.00 5,673.50
	Size 60-80 50 ea. Insulated Blended Duck Coveralls Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	183.29 9,164.50 9.00 9,614.50	152.11 7,605.50 21.00 8,655.50
	<b>TOTAL GROUPS 5 C</b>	<b>TOTAL TOTAL</b>	35,100.50 37,800.50	28,486.50 34,386.50
<b>D.</b>	<b>NON INSULATED ZIP-FRONT COTTON COVERALLS</b> Red Kap CC18NV or approved equivalent			
	Size 28-42 50 ea. Non-Insulated Zip-front coveralls Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	35.37 1,768.50 9.00 2,218.50	30.11 1,505.50 15.00 2,255.50

BID NOT TABULATED  
 NON-RESPONSIVE

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

	Size 44-46 50 ea. Non-Insulated Zip-front coveralls Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	35.37 1,768.50 9.00 2,218.50	30.11 1,505.50 19.00 2,455.50
	Size 48-50 50 ea. Non-Insulated Zip-front coveralls Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	35.37 1,768.50 9.00 2,218.50	30.11 1,505.50 21.00 2,555.50
	Size 52-54 50 ea. Non-Insulated Zip-front coveralls Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	41.94 2,097.00 9.00 2,547.00	35.53 1,776.50 21.00 2,826.50
	Size 56-58 50 ea. Non-Insulated Zip-front coveralls Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	41.94 2,097.00 9.00 2,547.00	35.53 1,776.50 21.00 2,826.50
	Size 60-80 50 ea. Non-Insulated Zip-front coveralls Add on for embroidered logo on back of garment Total price with add on	PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL	68.23 3,411.50 9.00 3,861.50	57.22 2,861.00 21.00 3,911.00
	<b>TOTAL GROUPS 5 D</b>	<b>TOTAL TOTAL</b>	12,911.00 15,611.00	10,930.50 16,830.50
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 5 A-D</b>	<b>TOTAL TOTAL</b>	55,668.14 61,536.14	45,705.98 58,565.98
<b>6.</b>	<b>LAB COATS Red Kap KP70</b>			
<b>A.</b>	Size S-L 55 ea. Standard White Lab Coat with embroidered logo and name	PRICE TOTAL	19.90 1,094.50	17.35 954.25
	Size XL 30 ea. Standard White Lab Coat with embroidered logo and name	PRICE TOTAL	19.90 597.00	17.35 520.50
	Size 2X 15 ea. Standard White Lab Coat with embroidered logo and name	PRICE TOTAL	23.38 350.70	20.22 303.30

**BID NOT TABULATED  
NON-RESPONSIVE**

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

	Size 3X 5 ea. Standard White Lab Coat with embroidered logo and name	PRICE TOTAL	23.38 116.90	20.22 101.10	BID NOT TABULATED NON-RESPONSIVE
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 6 A</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	2,159.10	1,879.15	
<b>B.</b>	<b>FIRE RESISTANT LAB COATS</b> <b>Bulwark KLL6</b>				
	Size S-L, SAWS #45004 30 ea. Fire Resistant Lab Coat wiith embroidered logo and name	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	50.29 1,508.70	43.41 1,302.30	
	Size XL 15 ea. Fire Resistant Lab Coat wiith embroidered logo and name	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	50.29 754.35	43.41 651.15	
	Size 2X, SAWS #45005 10 ea. Fire Resistant Lab Coat wiith embroidered logo and name	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	59.85 598.50	51.30 513.00	
	Size 3X 5 ea. Fire Resistant Lab Coat wiith embroidered logo and name	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	59.85 299.25	51.30 256.50	
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 6 B</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	3,160.80	2,722.95	
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 6 A-B</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	5,319.90	4,602.10	
<b>GROUP 7</b>	<b>KNIT SKULL CAP</b> <b>Port and Company CP94 or approved equal</b>				
	SAWS #44959 1,100 ea. Knit Skull Cap with Embroidered SAWS logo	PRICE TOTAL	4.69 5,159.00	4.68 5,148.00	
	<b>TOTAL GROUP 7</b>		5,159.00	5,148.00	
	<b>GRAND TOTAL WITHOUT LOGO ON BACK</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	367,334.84	326,639.07	
	<b>GRAND TOTAL WITH LOGO ON BACK</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	* <b>424,943.84</b>	433,123.07	

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms  
 TIME & (March 7, 2017 through May 31, 2018)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 15, 2017  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form  
 618 Broadway  
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Safety Supply, Inc.  
 11827 Tech Com Rd., Ste. 114  
 San Antonio, TX 78233

Kel-lac Uniforms  
 7016 Hwy 90 W  
 San Antonio, TX 78227

	<b>Delivery will be completed on uniform package requiring a logo on the back</b>		28 days	14-21 days	<b>BID NOT TABULATED NON-RESPONSIVE</b>
	<b>Delivery will be completed on uniform packages not requiring a logo on back</b>		21 days	7-14 day	
	<b>EXTENSION 1</b>		<b>424,943.84</b>		
	<b>EXTENSION 2</b>		<b>424,943.84</b>		
	<b>EXTENSION 3</b>		<b>424,943.84</b>		
	Terms		2% 10 days	2% 10 days	
	Delivery Days				

**\*LOW BIDDER**

BID INVITATIONS E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

- Ameri-Form
- Aramark Uniform Services
- Big Star Branding
- Boot Barn
- G&K Services
- Kel-Lac Uniforms, Inc.
- Prudential Overall Supply
- Safety Supply
- Sunshine Dist.
- Twinhill
- Unifirst
- VF Imagewear

- Demandstar
- SAWS Website